Group

Grupo A

Grupo A

Grupo A

Grupo A

Grupo A

Grupo A

Grupo B

Grupo B

Grupo B

Grupo B

Grupo B

Grupo B

Grupo C

Grupo C

Grupo C

Grupo C

Grupo C

Grupo C

Grupo D

Grupo D

Grupo D

6a Prueba BePadel Barcelona en Sant Just Padel Club

Date/venue

9/6/24, 6:00 PM

9/6/24, 6:00 PM

9/6/24, 6:50 PM

9/6/24, 6:50 PM

9/6/24, 7:40 PM

9/6/24, 7:40 PM

9/7/24,10:00 AM

9/7/24,10:00 AM

9/7/24,10:50 AM

9/7/24,10:50 AM

9/7/24,11:40 AM
9/7/24,11:40 AM
9/7/24,12:30 PM
9/7/24,12:30 PM
9/7/24,1:220 PM
9/7/24,1:220 PM
9/7/24,2:10 PM
9/7/24, 210 PM
9/7/24, 530 PM

9/7/24, 530 PM

9/7/24,6:20 PM

Home

Robert Escarmena
Cristian Garcia Torres

Xavi Medina
Jordi Lopez Royo

Pol Solé
Kevin Dominguez

Esteban Garcia
Israel Larrubia Lopez

Xavi Medina
Jordi Lopez Royo

Pol Solé
Kevin Dominguez

Javier Aguilar
Albert Nufez

Fernando Martin
Jordi Lazaro Romero

Gabriel Jesus Alvarez
David Amaya

Miguel Angel Martin
Joan Garcia Vicente

Javier Aguilar
Albert Nufez

Gabriel Jesus Alvarez
David Amaya

Jordi Santiago Garcia
Xavier Maynou Mascaro

Daniel Garcia Llorente
Marcos Pascual Peman

Kilian C Romero
Javier Ch

Jordi Santiago Garcia
Xavier Maynou Mascaro

Kilian C Romero
Javier Ch

Fernando Alvarez Carceller
Alex Pintado Jara

Ricardo Pascual Peman
Dani Nunez

Sergi Leyva Vazquez
Sergi Guil Sanchez

Sergi Leyva Vazquez
Sergi Guil Sanchez

1/2

Calendar: 2a Masculina / Fase grupos

Result

6-9

9-3

9-7

9-2

9-3

9-4

5-9

9-7

7-9

9-7

9-7

2-9

9-5

9-7

39

9-3

5-9

2-9

39

0-9

Away team
Pol Solé
Kevin Dominguez

Esteban Garcia
Israel Larrubia Lopez

Xavi Medina
Jordi Lopez Royo

Robert Escarmena
Cristian Garcia Torres

Robert Escarmena
Cristian Garcia Torres

Esteban Garcia
Israel Larrubia Lopez

Miguel Angel Martin
Joan Garcia Vicente

Gabriel Jesus Alvarez
David Amaya

Javier Aguilar
Albert Nufiez

Fernando Martin
Jordi Lazaro Romero

Fernando Martin
Jordi Lazaro Romero

Miguel Angel Martin
Joan Garcia Vicente

Fernando Alvarez Carceller
Alex Pintado Jara

Kilian C Romero
Javier Ch

Fernando Alvarez Carceller
Alex Pintado Jara

Daniel Garcia Llorente
Marcos Pascual Peman

Jordi Santiago Garcia
Xavier Maynou Mascaro

Daniel Garcia Llorente
Marcos Pascual Peman

Virgilio Fernandez Hurtado
Izan Benito

Francisco Machado
Alessandro Di Capua

Ricardo Pascual Peman
Dani Nufez



Group

Grupo D

Grupo D

Grupo D

Date/venue

9/7/24, 620 PM

9/7/24, 710 PM

9/7/24, 710 PM

Home

Francisco Machado
Alessandro Di Capua

Virgilio Fernandez Hurtado
Izan Benito

Francisco Machado
Alessandro Di Capua

2/2

Result

6-9

9-0

5-9

P xporty

Away team

Virgilio Fernandez Hurtado
Izan Benito

Sergi Leyva Vazquez
Sergi Guil Sanchez

Ricardo Pascual Peman
Dani Nufez
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